
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= NETBANK; Date Recorded= 2005/03;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200503090001
07970

03/09/2005
02:09:57

NETBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200409290005
37750

200503110001
12140

03/11/2005
02:16:35

NETBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200407220004
06920

200503280001
38290

03/28/2005
09:34:09

NETBANK Grantee MORTGAGE WAMPOL,
FRANK JR

7 22 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN


