Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= NETBANK; Date Recorded= 2005/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503090001 07970	03/09/2005 02:09:57	NETBANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200409290005 37750	
200503110001 12140	03/11/2005 02:16:35	NETBANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200407220004 06920	
200503280001 38290	03/28/2005 09:34:09	NETBANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAMPOL, FRANK JR			7	22		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:22 Sub:QUAIL RUN